
WG - Winter Guard
WP - Winter Percussion
WW - Winter Winds
DM - DrumMajor

Show Schedule – Winter 2024
Day Date Show Location Events Director

Sat. 2/3/24 Liberty High School
Brentwood, CA

CRITIQUE
WG, WP, WW, DM

Lindsay Kellogg
kelloggl@luhsd.net

Sat. 2/10/24 Inderkum High School
Sacramento, CA

CLINIC
WG, WP, WW, DM

Shawn Hines
shines@natomasunified.org

Sat. 2/17/24 Del Oro High School
Loomis, CA

CRITIQUE
WG, WP, WW

Ben Duncan
bduncan@puhsd.k12.ca.us

Sat. 2/17/24 Armijo High School
Fairfield, CA

CLINIC
DM only

Louise Jacob
louiseja@fsusd.org

Sat. 2/24/24 San Mateo High School
San Mateo, CA

CLINIC
WG, WP, WW, DM

April Pietsch
april@bearcatmusic.org

Fri. 3/1/24 Rosemont High School
Sacramento, CA WG, WP, WW

Nico Peruzzi
nicola-peruzzi@scusd.edu

Sat. 3/2/24 Armijo High School
Fairfield, CA WG, WP, WW, DM

Louise Jacob
louiseja@fsusd.org

Sat. 3/9/24 Woodcreek High School
Roseville, CA WG, WP, WW

Chris Baker
cbaker@rjuhsd.us

Sat. 3/16/24 Granada High School
Livermore, CA WG, WP, WW, DM

George Pascoe
gpascoe@lvjusd.org

Sat. 3/16/24 Antelope High School
Antelope, CA WG, WP, WW

Josh Luedtke
jluedtke@rjuhsd.us

Sat. 3/23/24 Elk Grove High School
Elk Grove, CA WG, WP, WW, DM

Mario Sebastian
mariohsebastian11@gmail.com

Sat. 3/23/24 Foothill High School
Pleasanton, CA WG, WP, WW, DM

Erik Nishimori
enishimori@pleasantonusd.net

Sat. 4/6/24 Championships at
Rodriguez HS
Fairfield, CA

WP, WW
DMMilitary

DM Conducting

Marcus Mills, Ed.D.
VP of Winter Activities

winteractivities@ncbaonline.net

Sun. 4/7/24 Championships at
Rodriguez HS
Fairfield, CA

WG
DMMace

Marcus Mills, Ed.D.
VP of Winter Activities

winteractivities@ncbaonline.net


